P.O. Box 30213, Pensacola, FL 32503 (850) 434.7171 | autismpensacola.org



In-Kind Commitment Form

Thank you for your contribution! Please complete this form for acknowledgement and tax purposes and return to Autism Pensacola, P.O. Box 30213, Pensacola, FL 32503 or admin@autismpensacola.org. If you have any questions, please contact us at (850) 434-7171.

| Business Name for Recognition: | | |
|--|--------------------|---------------------------|
| Best Contact Person for Inquiries: | | |
| Address: | | |
| City: | State: | Zip Code: |
| Business Phone: | Cell Phone: _ | |
| E-Mail: | | |
| Item/Service(s) Description: | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Fair Market Value: (must b | pe entered by don | or) |
| Notes /Specific Instructions related to dona | ation such as pick | up date or delivery date: |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Thank you for supporting Autism Pensacola!

Autism Pensacola, Inc. is registered with the Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services to solicit contributions (Registration # CH 32006). Autism Pensacola, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit organization serving the families of Escambia and Santa Rosa counties. Since 2002, we've served individuals and families affected by autism as the leading connector and resource for autism support, advocacy, education, and networking opportunities in the Pensacola Bay Area.